
JAMES TESTA aceimprovements2013@gmail.com 2534867557 A.C.E. IMPROVEMENTS A.C.E. IMPROVEMENTS

Adam 
Hubbard 

adamh@rhdenterprises.com 3607040797 RHD Enterprises RHD Enterprises 

Alex 
Lavorato 

alex.lavorato@djc.com 2066228272 DJC DJC 

Mary moore Alexandermoore11@comcast.net 4252838749 Alexander Moore Homes General Contractor 

Eliseo 
Carrillo 

allied405@gmail.com 2532612747 
Allied Roofing Installation Services 
LLC 

Allied Roofing Installation Services 
LLC 

Amanda 
Hunt 

amanda@cadenceconstruction.com 2067241544 Cadence Construction General Contractor 

MATT 
SPEIGHTS 

AMERICANGUARANTEEDROOFING@COMCAST.NET 2064325041 
American Guaranteed Roofing & 
Const., In 

American Guaranteed Roofing & 
Const., In 

Amy Robbins arobbins@tricoast.biz 3604143159 Tri Coast Construction General Contractor 

asdf asdf asdf@construction.com 04523658263 asdf asdf 

Bryce 
Niskanen 

bcnconstructionoffice@gmail.com 4253503148 BCN Construction LLC BCN Construction LLC 

Brian Forstie bforstie@frontier.com 4253446497 mattila painting, inc mattila painting, inc 

Kailey Casey bidinfo@tcplancenter.com 5095827424 Tri-City Construction Council Tri-City Construction Council 

CIMA Bids@cimasite.com 3603068295 CIMA Construction General Contractor 

Eric Johnson bids@napc.me 03024501923 
North America Procurement 
Council, Inc. PBC 

North America Procurement 
Council, Inc. PBC 

brie kidwell brie@plancenternw.com 5036500148 Plan Center NW plan center 

Les Buntting bunttinginc@comcast.net 425 3095604 Buntting inc. GC 

Windsor Heights Stairway Landings
Contract #DW2402131

Plan Holders List as of 07/19/24



Burak 
Sariyildiz 

casabellallc18@gmail.com 2066017161 Casa Bella LLC Casa Bella LLC 

Trevor 
Denney 

Cdenneyconstruction@gmail.com
253-569-
5797

C. Denney construction Civil Contractor 

Victor contact@orangehillscorp.com 4077250218 Orange Hills Consulting Group Consulting 

Michael 
Stubbs 

content@constructconnect.com 08003642059 constructconnect constructconnect

Daniel 
Auelua 

daniela@top-rung.com 2538931101 Top Rung Construction Top Rung Construction 

dave dave-425@outlook.com 4256152999 Builder Gorilla LLC GC 

Stairway 
Landing 
Replacement 
at Windsor 
Heights 

deltekplusonvia@gmail.com 2063739500 Onvia Onvia 

Adam 
Bouman 

dodge.bidding@construction.com
800-393-
6343

dodge dodge

dodge dodge.mbaddenda@construction.com 09635284002 docs docs 

Dodge dodgefedbr@gmail.com 8662609240 Dodge Dodge 

Dylan Graeff dylan@americanwestcorp.com 2532639485 American West Contracting, Co. American West Contracting, Co. 

Austin Fork forkaustin@gmail.com 3031234567 Wayne Enterprises Construction 

kurt Bidnet gbs@bidnet.com 8006771997 bidnet bidnet 

Brandon 
Larson 

greatnwfinishes@gmail.com 3605844177 Great NW Finishes General Contractor 

Guy Libby guy@libbybuilders.com 2062930148 Libby Builders, Inc. Libby Builders, Inc. 

Highlands 
framing 

highlandsframing@gmail.com 4255249805 Highlands Framing 

Harrilyn K 
Smith 

hsmith.amb@gmail.com 5034766947 AMB General Contractor LLC AMB General Contractor LLC 

Ron Jones Info@freshfamilyco.com 2067476890 Fresh Family LLC Construction 

jayalakshmil@construction.com 4133767032 Dodge Data & Analytics Dodge Data & Analytics jayalakshmil 
jayalakshmil 



JAMES V 
KING 

jk2189@earthlink.net 2535696583 mobile fabrication services llc mobile fabrication services llc 

Christopher 
lopez 

kayjmconstruction@gmail.com 2533293186 KAY & J M LLC KAY & J M LLC 

Marc Steed Marc@lookerasphalt.net
253-740-
7633

Looker Asphalt Inc Construction 

Mary Synn 
Siriban 

mary@wa.construction 3608588580 Washington Construction Washington Construction 

Martha L 
Lantz 

mlantz@constructionbidsource.com 8887869450 Construction Bid Source plan room 

Nathan 
Dodson 

nathan@ironcreekconstruction.com 4256594896 Iron Creek Construction General 

Nathan 
Dodson 

nathan@itoncreekconstruction.com 4257594896 Iron Creek Construction LLC General Contractor 

Plan Room plancenter@djcoregon.com 5032740624 DJC Project Center DJC Project Center 

Alex 
Lavorato 

plans@djc.com 2066228272 DJC DJC 

Tina Spah production@bxwa.com
425-258-
1303

Builders Exchange of Washington, 
Inc. 

Plan Center 

Robyn 
Stevens 

projectinfo@plancenter.net
509-328-
9600

Spokane Regional Plan Center Spokane Regional Plan Center 

Ron 
Bjornsson 

rbjornsson@smartprocure.us 9544209900 Smartprocure Inc Smartprocure Inc 

Richard 
Zieske 

rick.zieske@pscp-inc.com 4255476777 
Puget Sound Construction Partners, 
Inc. 

General Contractor 

Rohan 
Rathod 

rohan@tenderrfp.com 09512247247 Tender 247 Tender 247 

Swamy 
Kalyan 

s.kalyanaraman@construction.com
1-877-903-
1909

Dodge Data & Analytics NIl 

Alpha 
developers 

sales@alphadevelopersllc.com 4255770123 https://www.alphadevelopersllc.com https://www.alphadevelopersllc.com 

shawn@burlseattle.com 4254999265 General Contractor
Shawn 
Roland 

Roland Residential Services SPC dba 
Burl 



Source 
Management 

sourcemanagement2@onvia.com 206373950 Onvia Onvia 

pete talakaillc@hotmail.com 2067632638 Talakai Cons't General 

Todd lee 
Bosnick 

todd.gcillc@gmail.com 2533474000 GCI, LLC GCI, LLC 

Venkatesh venkatesh@blackridgeresearch.com 917 993 7467 Blackridge Research & consulting Other 


